10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Amer Noél

12/12/2021 au 12/12/2021

M Ident Concurrents Ptut C. 1 Club / Pays

AR BIR IT (iszs)
MANSORD Philippe

FRA 905 ENDURANCE (upassozsa)

116

DROMNEAL Quentin

HOP LA (vemenTas)
LANCISELEE DAVID

FRA 53284 VATANA (27« 1030)

33

AUBRY HERVE
OCTOPUS (osasma:g)
QUETEL Sylvain

FRA 39125 TOALLA (snewosowen)

34

17

FRA 39319 WHAT ELSE ? (suwrasTam)

LE TREQUESSER YWVAN

LEDZEP (:s:)

ROUX Christian
FLOAME V (=zuwm=zq)
HEMNAFF Serge

ROCHETTE BERTRAND

97.74

94.48

91.23

87.97

84.71

81.45

78.19

74.94

71.68

FRA 624 LE GRAND OCEAM (upassirac) 68.42

30

59

B4

22

11

13

FRA 1040

FRA

40

63

15

a3

114

16

49

727

CHOMARD Thibault
SORC'HENN V (rmzt3sya)
FIET-BORDIER LAURENT
GHIBLI (====azoel)
ANTOIME Julien
FAB'ULEUX (srsTaL7)
TIRILLY FABRICE
REBECCA (auzsam)
BRICARD Fhilippe
LUNE (zuvserzza)

2

CALE ¥ MOZA (zuozs)
ACOSTA ALFONSO
PORTIVY (Fmztowezs )
ANEZO Bernard
CORTOQ (mpassazss)
DESCHAND Yannick
ACME (mpassaeac)

LE DANTEC Yann-ywvan
SOEN (rm=ta17)

HILL Xawvier

OUPS (musceoerg)
TANNOLU MAEL
ADLANS (Fmztai7)
LACHIVER Alain
SQUEWEL VI (masTam0at)
BERTHOU JEAN YWVES
&6 ON THE BEACH (s«
GUISSEAL HERWVE
EXPRESS0O (curzmm)
LEMANISSIER Vincent
COCHER 1T (ci=szaasom)
ARMENGAUD Marie
PEEK A BOO (rmzTt25ga)
DEVICQUE Mathieu
SLAN (mcoov)
COSSAIS Laurent
YAWENM (o=azaaica)
GROLIER Erwan
GONIOL (evomsuz22)
LABARTHE Thomas

65.16

61.90

58.65

55.39

52.13

48.87

45.61

42.35

39.10

35.684

32.58

29.32

26.06

22.81

19.55

16.29

13.03

9.77

6.52

3.26

97.74

9?. 74 5 TURBALLE
g4.48 2

Q4,48
91.23 3

91.23
87.97 4

8s.97
84.71 5

84.71 SE. TURBALLE
81.45 &

81.45
78.19 7

78.19 SR TURBALLE
7494 §

74,94 SR TURBALLE
71.68 9

71.68
68.42 10

68,42 LTCL
65.16 11

65.16
61.90 12

61.9
58.685 13

L5&8.65
55.39 14

55.39 SR TURBALLE
52.13 15

5213
48.87 16

48,87
45.61 17

45,61 SR TURBALLE
42.35 18

42,35 Centre Naut Cancale
39.10 19

39,1 LTCL
35.84 20

35.84 5 B BERMNERIE
32.58 21

32.58
29.32 22

28,32 SR TURBALLE
26.08 23

26.06
22.81 24

22.81
19.55 25

19.55 SR TURBALLE
16.29 26

16.29 SR TURBALLE
13.03 27
13.03 SE TURBALLE
28
5. 77 SNSablais
29
6.52 SR TURBALLE
30
3.26 SR TURBALLE

8.77

6.52

3.26



